

TARI to USHARI
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MR 3054
RWD. SIWAN-I **DIVISION**

RAGHUNATHPUR **SUB-DIVISION**

Adarsh Construction

Measurement Book

2110-II

Situation of work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of measurement-

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 st R/A / Bill					
Name of work - Repair work from					
Tar to Ushani unda					MR 3054
Agency - M/s Adarsh Constructors					
Agreement NO-38 / MBD / 2019-20					
(10% Below 40 per S.O.R)					
Agreement value - 56491118 =					
Date of Commencement -				04/01/2020	
Date of Completion =				03/01/2021	
Date of measurement =				04/02/2020	
				21/03/2020	
Date of entry =				21/03/2020	
Maintenance work					
1 st year =				707517 =	
2 nd year =				1674315 =	
3 rd year =				2857020 =	
4 th year =				2057957 =	
5 th year =				41522322 =	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
<u>3rd and final Bill of</u>					
<u>Construction work (completed)</u>					
All by vide M.B.M-2107 & 2110 (II)					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of road land					
^{TMB} P-45 item no- 1/1					
2.42 Hect @ 55981.21/Hect = 135354 =					
(2) Construction of earthen shoulder and subgrade					
P-69 TMB item no- 7					
5065.20 m ³ @ 199.96 / m ³ = 1012837 =					
(3) Construction of GSB 90 II					
with 50% & local sand					
P-49 to 52 item no- 1					
734.90 m ³ @ 2794.41 / m ³ = 2053612 =					
(4) Providing, laying, spreading & Comp- WBM 90 II					
^{TMB} P-52 to 59 item no- 2					
506.13 m ³ @ 4458.48 / m ³ = 2256570 =					
(5) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting WBM 90 II					
P-59 to 67 TMB item no- 3					
791.16 m ³ @ 4694.34 / m ³ = 3713974 =					

Continuation

Co. 9172347 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/6) Providing and apply primer coat ss, do do all complete job P-68 to stem no 4					
	10548.75	m ²	@ 46.92/m ²		494947=
(7/7) Providing and apply tack coat RS, do do P-68 stem no 5 m ²					
	10548.75	@	15.91/m ²		167831=
(8/8) Providing, laying and rolling of mix. Sea sum					
P-68 stem no-6					
	10548.75	m ²	@ 227.03/m ²		2394883=
(9/9) Providing, and applying tack coat RS do do P-68 & 69 stem no-7					
	45375	m ²	@ 13.83/m ²		627536
(10/10) Providing & laying semi- dense bituminous concrete P-69 stem no 8					
	1134.395	m ²	@ 12385.53/m ²		14049836=

Continuation

26907380 -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/11) Providing & fixing kilo-meter stone du 40					
P-70 T.M. 3 item No-11					
13 Nos @ 2919.28/lean =					37951 =
(12/12) Providing & fixing 200m					
P-70 item No-12					
49 Nos @ 780.43/lean					38241 =
(13/13) Providing & fixing					
retro-reflexive sign board					
P-70 T.M. 3 item No-13					
1.92 m ² @ 14155.77/m ² =					28 27179 =
(14/14) Providing & fixing of					
retro-ref. 600mm equilateral					
& triangle sign board					
P-71 item No-14					
48 Nos @ 4278.38/lean =					205362
(15/15) Providing & fixing					
600mm circular sign					
P-71 item No-15					
22 Nos @ 4390.64/lean =					96594 =
(16/16) Providing & fixing 600mm					
450 mm rectangular sign					
P-71 item No-16					
28 Nos @ 4244.73/lean =					118852 =

Continuation

CO = 274 31559 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/17) Providing & fixing					
M.S. grade Boundary pillar					
P-71 TMB Item No-17					
16 Nos @ 609.72 / each =					9756 =

(18/19) Planting of trees by					
the road side do do					
P-72 Item No-21					
605 Nos @ 904.34 / each =					547126 =

(19/20) Providing & Laying of					
Hot applied Road					
marble do do					

P-70 TMB Item No-10					
2420 m ² @ 831.0 m ² =					2011020

(20/21) Providing & fixing of					
typical MR 305y Str Band					
P-47 TMB Item 12/21					
8 Nos @ 10848.75 / each =					86790

(21/22) Basic masonry cm (1:3)					
on parapet wall of CO					
P-71 TMB Item No-19					
5.76 m ³ @ 5666.86 / m ³ =					3264

(22/23) Plastering with					
cm (1:4) on brick					

Continuation

30118892
CO = ₹

Continuation